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Email

Nursing Health Services Research

6130

KASHIWAGI Masayo

1
2.
3.
4.

Nursing health services research
Empirical study using real-world data
Securing nursing human resources

Evaluation of the quality of nursing services and development of knowledge base

5803-5345

kashiwagi.fnls@tmd.ac.jp

Public Health Nursing

6140

TSUKINOKI Rumi

1
2.

Epidemiology and Health statistics for cardiovascular disease

Prevention and epidemiology: cardiovascular disease, maternal and child health,

mental health and cancer, occupational health

3.
4.
5.

Development of health education and health promotion. Implementation science
Assessment of public health activity and strategy

Public health research for community health

5803-5350

r-tsukinoki.phn@tmd.ac.jp

Adult Health Nursing

6160

TANAKA Makoto

1
2.
3.
4.

Support for self-management of patients with chronic health conditions
Development and evaluation of nursing intervention programs for adult patients
Support for family of critically ill patients

Nursing interventions for critical-condition patients

5803-5351

tanaka.cc@tmd.ac.jp

Mental Health and Psychiatric
Nursing

6170

TANIGUCHI Maki

1
2.
3.
4.

Social epidemiology and social determinants of mental health

Child welfare and parent-child mental wellness

Multidisciplinary and interagency collaboration in mental health care
Mental health in a cross-cultural context

5803-5348

taniguchi.maki@tmd.ac.jp

Child and Family Nursing

6180

OKAMITSU
Motoko

1
2.
3.
4.
5.

Parent-infant interaction and child development

Infant mental health and nursing

Parenting support and early intervention

Nursing for children with diseases / disabilities and families

Development of intervention programs for children and families

5803-5342

motoko.cfn@tmd.ac.jp

Reproductive Health Nursing

6190

MATSUZAKI Masayo

1.

1. Midwifery and Reproductive Health Nursing (Research related to optimal lifestyle

during pregnancy and postpartum, prenatal screening care, and sexual assault )

2.Care and support for working women

3.

Establishing methods to assess perinatal lifestyle and breastfeeding using

biomarkers and ultrasound sonography

4.

Development of education and assessment of communication skill using data of

speech

5803-5349

matsuzaki.masayo@tmd.ac.jp

Home Health and Palliative Care

Nursing

6200

FUKUI Sakiko

Home Visitting Nursing, Palliative Care, and End-of-life Care
Community-based Integrated Care System, Inter-professional Collaboration
Digital Transformation (DX) Research related to Nursing and Care

Health Insurance and Long-term Care Insurance Claims Analysis

5803-5355

fukuisakiko.chn@tmd.ac.jp

International Nursing Development

6220

KONDO Akiko

s s

Survey on support for globalization education by nursing faculty
Research about transcultural education for nursing students

Research related to internationalization in Japan

. Comparative study in resilience of critical care nurses in End of Life Care between

Japan and the US

5.

The Relationship Between Perceived Control, Perceived Health Competence and

Health Behaviors of Japanese and U.S Nursing Students

5803-5387

akondo.ind@tmd.ac.jp

Nursing Management and
Gerontology Nursing

6230

OGATA Yasuko

1

. Research on nursing administration and management

Research on work environments
Research on nursing care quality / patient safety
Research on care systems in aging societies

International comparative study etc.

5803-5358

yogata.gh@tmd.ac.jp

Disaster and Critical Care Nursing

6240

SASAKI Yoshiko

sl s en

Research on preparedness for large-scale urban disasters in communities such as

regions, companies, and healthcare institutions

2.

Research on response to people who have difficulty returning home in times of

large-scale disaster

3.

Qualitative research on the meaning of the experiences of those who have

experienced a critical situation due to the disaster, or serious illness, or trauma

4,

Research on development of nursing care skills for people who are in a critical

situation due to disaster, serious illness, or trauma

5803-5347

y-sasaki.dn@tmd.ac.jp
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